

## NORTH CAROLINA ADULT CARE ASSOCIATION

41st Annual North Carolina Adult Care Association Conference Shell Island Resort, Wrightsville Beach, NC March 19th-21st, 2025

## "Where Adult Care, Is Beyond Compare"

Registration deadline March 10th, 2025- Complete And Mail Payment To Address Below

10 1 1 1 1 1	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Name:	
Title:	
Agency:	
County:	
City, State, Zip Code:	
Telephone:	
Work Email:	
Business Name (Corporate Only):	
	Select The Appropriate Membership:
	NCACA Member Registration \$75.00
	NCACA Non-Member Registration \$95.00
	Conference Late Fee \$30.00
Additional Staff	
Name	Email

Payments Received By Mail Will Not Be Charged A Processing Fee Processing Fee Is For on-line PayPal Payments Only

## Please Send This Completed Form And Check To:

North Carolina Adult Care Association PO BOX 46281 Raleigh, NC 27620

Find US: www.ncadultcareassociation.com

Follow US: www.facebook.com/NorthCarolina Adult Care Association